

Price List 1st April 2020 – 31st March 2021

Adults / Early Risers	£4.30
Senior Citizens / Juniors	£2.70
Off Peak / Parent & Babies (junior rate applies to children aged 3 and over)	£3.30
Disabled (per person, carers pay same rate)	£2.10
Family Ticket (2 adults + 2 juniors or 1 adult + 3 juniors)	£11.20
Organised Groups:	
Adults	£3.60
Juniors	£2.30
Aqua Aerobics, Front Crawl Training	£5.40
Spectator Admission	£1.00
Gym	£5.40
Lessons:	
Junior x 10 (30-minute group lessons)	£56.00
Adult x 10, (45-minute group lessons)	£84.00
Group courses (x 5 lessons)	£28.00
Private Lessons:	
One person (30-minute lesson)	£13.50
Five lessons	£60.75
Pool hire (per hour)	£114.00
Teaching pool only hire (per hour)	£41.30
Pool hire lifeguard additional for over 30 people	£30.00
Voucher Books – 12 Tickets:	
Adult	£43.00
Senior / Junior	£27.00
Disabled	£21.00
Aqua aerobics	£54.00
Direct Debit:	
Annual advance payment	£210.00
Monthly payment – minimum 12 month contract	£18.40
Monthly payment – open contract (can be cancelled any time)	£23.60
Joining fee – applies for open contract direct debit only	£16.40